12
Previdia Max
Previdia Max is a modular system for the realization of fire
detection systems (and extinction systems). Previdia Max control
panels can comprise a single cabinet or multiple cabinets (max.
4) hooked together. The control panels can be used individually
or interconnected in a network. The network connection can be
achieved through an RS485 BUS, via a TCP-IP connection or by

C200LZE ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
The control panels are available in different models as shown in the following code table:
Order codes
PREVIDIA-COMPACT PREFIX PREVIDIA-C Prefix which indicate Previdia Compact range:
Previdia-C
NUMBER OF LOOPS 200
                                                                          Loops capacity:
200 = 2 loops 240 device each
100 = 1 loops 240 devices
50 = 1 loops 64 devices
CABINE SIZE S
Size of cabinet, power supply, battery:
S = 325x325x80mm - 1.5A - 2 x 7Ah
L = 497x380x87mm - 4A - 2 x 17Ah
ZONE STATUS LED MODULE Z
Zone LED
Z = zone LED available
.= zone LED not available
EXTINCTION CHANNEL E
Extinction
E = 1 extinction channel
.= no extinction
CABINET COLOUR G
COLOUR
G = grey
R = red
ANALOGUE-ADDRESSABLE DETECTION
PREVIDIA COMPACT CONTROL PANELS
EN 54-2
EN 54-4
EN 54-13
EN 54-21
EN 12094-1
29 A
na
lo
gu
e-
ad
dr
es
sa
bl
e
de
te
ct
io
n
F I R E  D E T E C T I O N
PREVIDIA-C-DIAL
PREVIDIA-C-REP
PREVIDIA-C-COM
SERIAL COMMUNICATIONS MANAGEMENT MODULE
Remote communicator module for installation
inside Previdia Compact control panels,
manages remote communications via wired
telephone lines and 3G GSM networks, capable
of managing voice calls, records up to 100 voice
messages, manages digital calls via the most
widely-used protocols as well as automated
SMS text messages.
Remote keypad with attractive compact design,
connects to HORNET+ network (double RS485